Youth Bowler Scholarship Amount

Abel Castilleja $140.00
Alberto Svedvik $45.00
Alec S. Bachemin $90.00
Amari Browder $90.00
Anabelle L. Dunn $24.00
Ananth Uppalapati $40.00
Andrew (Andy) G. Samuels $65.00
Annalyse A. Ortiz $134.00
Austin K. Hamby $300.00
Avyden J. Snyder $45.00
Bella M. Delaney $30.00
Ben B. Nguyen $107.50
Blade Melseth $40.00
Blake R. Glines $74.00
Bo Shaw $26.00
Braden M. McDonough $453.00
Bradley Hernandez $90.00
Brayden L. Akers $80.00
Brayden M. Clark $75.00
Brodie A. Hill $51.00
Bryan Coggins $150.00
Caden Jewell $200.00
Caden Smith $200.00
Caleb M. Ebner $90.00
Chandra Williams $190.00
Chase Pressler $56.00
Chase Reagan $88.00
Cheyenne Temples $188.00
Christian L. Wages $20.00
Cody Chambless $100.00
Cody S. Tice $20.00
Cole Phan $75.00
Colton A. Jones $67.00
Colton Bennett $51.00
Colton D. Rawdon $20.00
Colton Harris $29.00
Colton M. Tice $512.50
Conner S. Campbell $80.00
Cristian Dubon $44.00
Damien Hobbs $189.00
Daniel B. Young $165.00
David A. Satterlee $225.00
Diego De La Torre $435.00
Emily Sherburne $189.00
Eric C. Gonzalez $135.50
Eric Zawislak, I11 $65.00
Ethan Nguyen $207.00
Evan Tran $83.00
Gabriel Blassingame $100.00
Gavin A. Johnson $80.00
Gavin Hanna $56.00
Grant N. Groetken $172.50
Gyanna Simmons $95.00
Hayden McBride $50.00
Hudson Martin $75.00
Isaiah Gaither $242.00
Jackson G. Reeves $303.00
Jacob D. Marquez $80.00
Jaden Marquez $224.00

Jagger W. Coleman $244.00



Jake L. Brierton
Jakob Haraputczyk
Jalen Brown
James J. Polk
James L. Davis
James N. Hale
Jarret W. Coleman
Jaycob Felder
Jeffery B. Slagle
John H. Hardin, II
Jordan N. Scott
Justus Deyo
Keathan Jennings
Kenneth C. Zarate
Kooper Hodge
Kyrah Durham
Landyn Smith
Layla Castillo
Leyla Rivera

Logan G. Woodward-Hall

Logan Kikuchi
Logan Park

Logen J. Dale

Luke G. Henke
Makenly L. Branagan
Marcus 1. Guel
Maverick R. Beagle
Megan N. Wente
Michael T. Bruney
MJ Becker

Nathaniel R. Hancock
Nicolas R. Meinardus
Nicole Phan

Paul R. Helka, Jr
Raymond Addison
Richmon Castillo
Ricky R. Gonzalez
Riley P. Mcinis
Roanah S. Abeleda
Russell J. Johnson
Rylan Robinson
Steven M. Bowman
Thomas R. Frazier
Tony R. Poston

Tori Brooks

Trenell Dixon

Tyler Brooks

Vikram Krishna
William W. Jewell, 111
Wyatt S. Kubitz
Zoha S. Calton

$160.50
$57.00
$20.00
$101.00
$140.00
$79.50
$90.00
$172.00
$100.00
$80.00
$40.00
$150.00
$46.00
$160.00
$85.00
$72.50
$129.50
$150.00
$53.00
$60.00
$106.00
$221.00
$100.00
$339.00
$83.00
$215.50
$60.00
$45.00
$75.00
$21.00
$40.00
$100.00
$75.00
$64.00
$120.00
$182.50
$45.00
$193.00
$150.00
$46.00
$60.00
$46.00
$45.00
$105.00
$51.00
$46.00
$505.00
$20.00
$248.00
$256.00
$40.00



